
 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   Georgia Tech 283  282       565  -11 
1  2   NC State 280  286       566  -10 
2  3   Georgia 282  286       568  -8 
5  4   Oklahoma 287  285       572  -4 
6  5   Clemson 289  288       577  +1 
7  T6   Purdue 293  286       579  +3 

T8  T6   Marquette  294  285       579  +3 
4  8   Ohio State 285  295       580  +4 

T10  9   UNCG 295  292       587  +11 
14  10   Maryland 297  291       588  +12 
T8  T11   East Carolina 294  296       590  +14 
13  T11   Iowa 296  294       590  +14 

T10  13   Virginia Tech 295  296       591  +15 
T10  14   Middle Tennessee St. 295  297       592  +16 
15  15   Alabama 306  291       597  +21 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia Tech 283 282 565

T1 Noah Norton (2) 70 69 139

T5 Tyler Strafaci (3) 70 70 140

T5 Andy Ogletree (4) 70 70 140

T29 Luke Schniederjans (1) 73 73 146

T45 Connor Howe (5) 73 76 149

2 NC State 280 286 566

T1 Benjamin Shipp (2) 71 68 139

T5 Stephen Franken (1) 67 73 140

T21 Christian Salzer (4) 74 71 145

T29 Harrison Rhoades (5) 72 74 146

T42 Easton Paxton (3) 70 78 148

3 Georgia 282 286 568

T5 Trent Phillips (1) 71 69 140

T12 Trevor Phillips (4) 69 72 141

T21 Spencer Ralston (3) 71 74 145

T29 Davis Thompson (2) 75 71 146

T58 Will Kahlstorf (5) 71 81 152

4 Oklahoma 287 285 572

T5 Quade Cummins (1) 71 69 140

T15 Garett Reband (3) 70 72 142

T29 Riley Casey (4) 75 71 146

T29 Patrick Welch (5) 73 73 146

T45 Blaine Hale (2) 73 76 149

5 Clemson 289 288 577

T5 Bryson Nimmer (1) 74 66 140

T12 Zack Gordon (3) 70 71 141

T21 Kyle Cottam (5) 73 72 145

T50 Colby Patton (4) 72 79 151

T73 Turk Pettit (2) 77 84 161

T6 Purdue 293 286 579

T1 Cole Bradley (3) 70 69 139

T21 Timmy Hildebrand (1) 70 75 145

T37 Jarle Volden (2) 77 70 147

T45 Andrew Lewis (4) 76 73 149

T50 Joe Weiler (5) 77 74 151

T6 Marquette 294 285 579

T15 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 72 70 142

T19 Oliver Farrell (2) 75 69 144

T19 Austin Kendziorski (5) 74 70 144

T50 Tyler Leach (4) 75 76 151

T64 Matt Murlick (3) 73 80 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Ohio State 285 295 580

T12 Caleb Ramirez (5) 69 72 141

T15 Will Grimmer (1) 69 73 142

T21 Daniel Wetterich (2) 71 74 145

T58 Will Voetsch (4) 76 76 152

T69 Laken Hinton (3) 78 79 157

9 UNCG 295 292 587

T21 Nick Lyerly (2) 71 74 145

T21 Bryce Hendrix (3) 75 70 145

T29 Jonathan Brightwell (1) 73 73 146

T50 Grant Powell (5) 76 75 151

75 Zack Swanson (4) 80 84 164

10 Maryland 297 291 588

T1 Tim Colanta (2) 71 68 139

T45 Peter Knade (1) 75 74 149

T50 Dillon Brown (5) 77 74 151

T58 Evan Santa (4) 77 75 152

T69 Christian Park (3) 74 83 157

T11 East Carolina 294 296 590

T37 Blake Taylor (1) 73 74 147

T37 Patrick Stephenson (2) 74 73 147

T37 Tim Bunten (4) 72 75 147

T58 Chris Akers (5) 78 74 152

T64 AJ Beechler (3) 75 78 153

T11 Iowa 296 294 590

18 Benton Weinberg (4) 69 74 143

T37 Gonzalo Leal (3) 72 75 147

T42 Matthew Walker (2) 75 73 148

T58 Alex Schaake (1) 80 72 152

T73 Jake Rowe (5) 83 78 161

13 Virginia Tech 295 296 591

T29 Connor Burgess (1) 75 71 146

T29 Bradley de Beer (5) 74 72 146

T50 Connor Johnson, Jr (2) 75 76 151

T58 Slade Pickering (3) 71 81 152

T64 Joey Jordan (4) 76 77 153

14 Middle Tennessee St. 295 297 592

T5 Marcus Byrd (5) 73 67 140

T42 Cooper Sears (1) 75 73 148

T45 Tanner Owens (2) 73 76 149

T67 Palmer Sadlowski (3) 74 82 156

72 James Beckner (4) 78 81 159

15 Alabama 306 291 597

T21 Wilson Furr (1) 77 68 145

T50 Frankie Capan (3) 79 72 151

T50 Prescott Butler (4) 75 76 151

T67 Davis Shore (2) 81 75 156

T69 Alex Green (5) 75 82 157
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 T1   Cole Bradley  Purdue  70  69       139  -5   
T6 T1   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  70  69       139  -5   
T14 T1   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  71  68       139  -5   
T14 T1   Tim Colanta  Maryland  71  68       139  -5   
T28 T5   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  73  67       140  -4   
1 T5   Stephen Franken  NC State  67  73       140  -4   

T6 T5   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  70  70       140  -4   
T14 T5   Trent Phillips  Georgia  71  69       140  -4   
T14 T5   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  71  69       140  -4   
T6 T5   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  70  70       140  -4   
T38 T5   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  74  66       140  -4   
T2 T12   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  69  72       141  -3   
T6 T12   Zack Gordon  Clemson  70  71       141  -3   
T2 T12   Caleb Ramirez  Ohio State  69  72       141  -3   
T2 T15   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  69  73       142  -2   
T23 T15   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  72  70       142  -2   
T6 T15   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  70  72       142  -2   
T2 18   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  69  74       143  -1   
T45 T19   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  75  69       144  E   
T38 T19   Austin Kendziorski  Marquette  74  70       144  E   
T38 T21   Christian Salzer  NC State  74  71       145  +1   
T14 T21   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  71  74       145  +1   
T45 T21   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  75  70       145  +1   
T14 T21   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  71  74       145  +1   
T14 T21   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  71  74       145  +1   
T62 T21   Wilson Furr  Alabama  77  68       145  +1   
T28 T21   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  73  72       145  +1   
T6 T21   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue  70  75       145  +1   
T28 T29   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  73  73       146  +2   
T45 T29   Davis Thompson  Georgia  75  71       146  +2   
T28 T29   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  73  73       146  +2   
T45 T29   Riley Casey  Oklahoma  75  71       146  +2   
T28 T29   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  73  73       146  +2   
T23 T29   Harrison Rhoades  NC State  72  74       146  +2   
T38 T29   Bradley de Beer  Virginia Tech  74  72       146  +2   
T45 T29   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  75  71       146  +2   
T23 T37   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  72  75       147  +3   
T23 T37   Tim Bunten  East Carolina  72  75       147  +3   
T28 T37   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  73  74       147  +3   
T38 T37   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  74  73       147  +3   
T62 T37   Jarle Volden  Purdue  77  70       147  +3   
T45 T42   Matthew Walker  Iowa  75  73       148  +4   
T45 T42   Cooper Sears  Middle Tennessee St.  75  73       148  +4   
T6 T42   Easton Paxton  NC State  70  78       148  +4   

T45 T45   Peter Knade  Maryland  75  74       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T45   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  73  76       149  +5   
T28 T45   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  73  76       149  +5   
T28 T45   Blaine Hale  Oklahoma  73  76       149  +5   
T58 T45   Andrew Lewis  Purdue  76  73       149  +5   
T62 T50   Joe Weiler  Purdue  77  74       151  +7   
T45 T50   Prescott Butler  Alabama  75  76       151  +7   
71 T50   Frankie Capan  Alabama  79  72       151  +7   

T23 T50   Colby Patton  Clemson  72  79       151  +7   
T58 T50   Grant Powell  UNCG  76  75       151  +7   
T62 T50   Dillon Brown  Maryland  77  74       151  +7   
T45 T50   Tyler Leach  Marquette  75  76       151  +7   
T45 T50   Connor Johnson, Jr  Virginia Tech  75  76       151  +7   
T62 T58   Evan Santa  Maryland  77  75       152  +8   
T58 T58   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  76  76       152  +8   
T14 T58   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  71  81       152  +8   
T68 T58   Chris Akers  East Carolina  78  74       152  +8   
T14 T58   Will Kahlstorf  Georgia  71  81       152  +8   
T72 T58   Alex Schaake  Iowa  80  72       152  +8   
T45 T64   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  75  78       153  +9   
T58 T64   Joey Jordan  Virginia Tech  76  77       153  +9   
T28 T64   Matt Murlick  Marquette  73  80       153  +9   
T38 T67   Palmer Sadlowski  Middle Tennessee St.  74  82       156  +12   
74 T67   Davis Shore  Alabama  81  75       156  +12   

T45 T69   Alex Green  Alabama  75  82       157  +13   
T38 T69   Christian Park  Maryland  74  83       157  +13   
T68 T69   Laken Hinton  Ohio State  78  79       157  +13   
T68 72   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  78  81       159  +15   
T62 T73   Turk Pettit  Clemson  77  84       161  +17   
75 T73   Jake Rowe  Iowa  83  78       161  +17   

T72 75   Zack Swanson  UNCG  80  84       164  +20   
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